EXHIBIT A

SAN RAFAEL HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

Change of Contract

McSorley, Kevin

Stipend

Arndt, Brent

Baker, Mark

Brett, Patricia

Butler, Tony

Casper, Bryan

Casper, Bryan

Castle, Sean

Castle, Sean

Crome, Abigail

Deamer, Joan

Fleming, Keith

Gatlin, Susan

September 17, 2018
CERTIFICATED PERSONNEL

Position/ Location

1.2 FTE Teacher, San Rafael High School
Add 1 Section of Math

Position increases from 1.0 FTE to 1.2 FTE

Position/ Location

1.0 FTE Teacher, SRHS
Stipend for Department Chair ELD - $1,632.35

1.0 FTE Teacher, SRHS
Stipend for Mock Trial — $1,711.77

1.0 FTE Teacher, SRHS

Stipend for Department Chair Social Studies - $2,092.35

1.0 FTE PE Teacher, SRHS
Stipend for Department Head PE- $1,812.35

1.2 FTE Teacher, SRHS
Stipend for CTE Department Chair - $1,492.35

1.2 FTE Teacher, SRHS
Stipend for Department Chair Science - $1,992.35

1.2 FTE Music Teacher, SRHS
3 Stipends for Music Productions - $5,135.31

1.2 FTE Music Teacher, SRHS
Stipend for Department Chair Music - $1,512.35

0.8 FTE World Language Teacher, SRHS

Stipend for Department Chair World Language - $1,832.35

0.4 FTE Drama Teacher, SRHS

2 Stipends for Performing Arts Productions - $3,423.54

1.0 FTE Social Science Teacher, TLHS

Stipend for Department Chair Social Science - $2,132.35

1.0 FTE Counselor, TLHS

Stipend for Department Chair Counseling - $1,712.35

Effective Date

8/20/2018

Effective Date

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19



Gonzalez-Mohn, Tina

Herrera, Johanna

Kuehle, Justine

Lubamersky, Mark

Lumsden, Brent

Martinez, Amy

Newton, Chelsy

Oropallo, Allison

Oseguera, Armando

Padayachee, Faye

Pryor, Alexander

Pryor, Alexander

Pryor, Alexander

Reid, Amy

Robins, Alex

Rose, Kendra

Schoengart, Erik

Snaith, David

1.0 FTE Modern Language Teacher, TLHS
Stipend for Department Chair Modern Language- $1,772.35

1.2 FTE Art Teacher, SRHS
Stipend for Department Chair Art - $1,532.35

1.0 FTE Teacher, SRHS
Stipend for AVID Coordinator - $1,711.77

1.0 FTE Social Science Teacher, TLHS
Stipend for ASB Advisor - $1,711.77

1.0 FTE English Teacher, TLHS
Stipend for Link Crew - $1,711.77

1.0 FTE ELD Teacher, TLHS
Stipend for Department Chair ELD- $1,512.35

1.0 FTE PE Teacher, TLHS
Stipend for Department Chair PE - $1,732.35

1.0 FTE Applied Arts Teacher, TLHS
Stipend for Department Chair Applied Arts - $1,452.35

1.0 FTE Counselor, SRHS
Stipend for Department Chair Counseling - $1,832.35

1.0 FTE Teacher, SRHS
Stipend for Link Crew - $1,711.77

1.0 FTE Drama Teacher, TLHS
Stipend for Fall Production - $1,711.77

1.0 FTE Drama Teacher, TLHS
Stipend for Spring Comedy Production - $1,711.77

1.0 FTE Drama Teacher, TLHS
Stipend for Musical Production - $1,711.77

1.0 FTE Math Teacher, TLHS
Stipend for Department Chair Math - $2,212.35

1.0 FTE Social Studies Teacher, TLHS
Stipend for 2 Mock Trials - $3,423.54

1.0 FTE English Teacher, TLHS
Stipend for AVID Coordinator - $1,711.77

1.0 FTE Science Teacher, TLHS
Stipend for Department Chair Science - $2,032.35

1.0 FTE Math Teacher, SRHS
Stipend for Department Chair Math - $2,272.35

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19



Taylor, Craig

Thomson, Daniel

Thomson, Daniel

Thomson, Daniel

Thurston, Jeannine

Tinnel, Maria

Verheecke, Alexandra

Whooley, Monica

1.0 FTE Special Ed Teacher, TLHS
Stipend for Department Chair Special Ed - $2,012.35

1.0 FTE Visual & Performing Arts Teacher, TLHS
Stipend for Department Chair Visual & Perf. Arts - $1,772.35

1.0 FTE Music & Performing Arts Teacher, TLHS
Stipend for School Events Band Feb. 2019 - $1,711.77

1.0 FTE Music & Performing Arts Teacher, TLHS
Stipend for Music Production Orchestra May 2019 - $1,711.77

1.0 FTE English Teacher, SRHS
Stipend for Department Chair English - $2,132.35

0.6 FTE English Teacher, TLHS
Stipend for Department Chair English - $2,232.35

1.0 FTE Teacher, SRHS
Stipend for ASB Advisor - $1,711.77

0.6 FTE Special Ed Teacher, SRHS
Stipend for Department Chair Special Ed- $1,852.35

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

88/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19

8/20/18-6/14/19



EXHIBIT B

SAN RAFAEL HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

Change of Contract

Farbstein, Steve

Jourdain, Michele

Rome, Lorrie

September 17, 2018
CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

Position/Location

0.6 FTE Athletic Director, TLHS
Formerly 0.4 FTE Athletic Director, TLHS

0.75 FTE Instructional Assistant Ill, TLHS
Formerly 0.75 FTE Sign Language Interpreter, Coleman
Transfer to vacant position

0.75 FTE Instructional Assistant IV, TLHS
Formerly 0.75 FTE IA I, TLHS
Transfer to vacant position

Effective Date

9/1/18-7/30/19

8/22/18

8/22/18



